
QTY

REF#..PART NUMBER..               DESCRIPTION..DESCRIPTION.. REQ'D

4 SPEC-00004 RETAINER RING (02-0001.06) 2

21 SPEC-00021 *NEW* CRANKSHAFT LONG (02-0002.71) 1

133 SPEC-00133 HK BEARING D 25X32x20 (02-0006.02) 1

155 SPEC-00155 SEAL 78X95.5x12.7 (02-0007.01) 1

240 SPEC-00240 TAU DIAPHRAGM BOLT (02-0102.04) 2

357 SPEC-00357 INLET HOSEBARB (02-0202.18) 1

483 SPEC-00483 PISTON SLEEVE (02-0206.08) 2

567 SPEC-00567 ACCUMULATOR HEAD (02-0208.34)  1

620 SPEC-00620 BODY(0209.27)BEARING 133(02-0006.02) 1

634 SPEC-00634 BODY(0209.40)BEARING 133(02-0006.02) 1

698 SPEC-00698 BALL BEARING (02-0214.01)             1

794 SPEC-00794 RETAINER WASHER (02-0301.14) 2

803 SPEC-00803 KAPPA 40 WASHER (02-0301.30) 1

831 SPEC-00831 PUMP SPACER (02-0302.50) 2

1038 SPEC-01038 SUCTION NUT (02-0604.18) 1

1072 SPEC-01072 GASKET  (02-0605.09) 1

1126 SPEC-01126 AIR VALVE ASSEMBLY (02-0608.16) 1

1299 SPEC-01299 BUNA-N DIAPHRAGM (02-0903.13) 2

1300 SPEC-01300 ACC. DIAPHRM SATURFLON (02-0903.14)         1

1376 SPEC-01376 O-RING (02-1101.16) 1

1381 SPEC-01381 O-RING (02-1101.27) 4

1382 SPEC-01382 O-RING (02-1101.29) W/1721 4

1389 SPEC-01389 O-RING (02-1101.41)

1570 SPEC-01570 TAU ALUMINUM PISTON (02-1205.07) 2

1702 SPEC-01702 TAU VALVE ASSEMBLY (02-6006.01) 4

1721 SPEC-01721  HEAD,PLUGS,O-RINGS,BOLTS (02-6017.06) 2

1795 SPEC-01795 PISTON & ROD ASSEMBLY (02-6015.21) 2

1964 SPEC-01964 CONNECTING ROD PIN (02-1502.03) 2

2045 SPEC-02045 SNAP RING (02-1506.01) 1

2051 SPEC-02051 SNAP RING (02-1506.15) 4

2147 SPEC-02147 CONNECTING ROD (02-1519.18) 2

2251 SPEC-00251 PLUG (02-1603.02) 1

2262 SPEC-02262 SHORT PLUG (02-1603.24) 1

2268 SPEC-02268 PLUG HEAD (02-1603.32) W/1721 4

2269 SPEC-02269 OIL SIGHT GLASS (02-1603.33) 1

2602 SPEC-02602 *OLD STYLE* BOLT (02-1805.25) 14

7671 SPEC-07671 *NEW* WASHER(02-1403.09) W/7948 14

7948 SPEC-07948 *NEW* HEX BOLT (02-1804.45) 14

******

112 SPEC-00112 GEAR SHAFT KAPPA4O GR (02-0004.18) 1

137 SPEC-00137 BEARING FOR KAPPA 4O GR (02-0006.08) 1

681 SPEC-00681 GEAR (02-0213.22) 1

756 SPEC-00756 GEAR HOUSING (02-0228.23) 1

977 SPEC-00977 GASKET (02-0602.05) 1

988 SPEC-00988 GEAR GASKET (02-0602.27) 1

1072 SPEC-01072 ALUMINUM GASKET (02-0605.09) 1

1400 SPEC-01400 O-RING FOR KAPPA 40 GR (02-1101.57) 1

1845 SPEC-01845 ALUMINUM WASHER (02-1403.10) 4

1847 SPEC-01847 ALUMINUM GASKET (02-1403.12) 1

2034 SPEC-02034 GEAR BODY (02-1505.29) 1

2251 SPEC-02251 3/8 OIL PLUG (02-1603.02) 1

2288 SPEC-02288 VENT CAP (02-1603.81) 1

2580 SPEC-02580 BOLT M10 X 25 (02-1805.01) 4

2582 SPEC-02582 BOLT M1O X 2O (02-1805.04) 3

2596 SPEC-02596 BOLT M8 X 40 (02-1805.23) 6

2622 SPEC-02622 BOLT 5/16 X 1 (02-1807.07) 4

5678 SPEC-05678 GUIDE PIN  (02-1512.08) 1

5950 SPEC-05950 SIDE PLUG (02-1804.77)  1

PARTS BREAKDOWN FOR MODEL DP-2B/DPH-2B

(WITH KAPPA-40 PUMP)

RICE HYDRO, INC.

PAGE 1 OF 2



QTY

REF#..PART NUMBER..               DESCRIPTION..DESCRIPTION.. REQ'D

NA BRIGG-12S432-0536-F8 5.0 HP BRIGGS ENGINE FLANGE MOUNT 1

NA HONDA-GX160UT2-QX2 5.5 HP HONDA ENGINE FLANGE MOUNT 1

NA BALLVALVE-3/4 3/4" APOLLO BALLVALVE 1

NA CHECKVALVE-3/4CON 3/4" CONBRACO CHECKVALVE 1

NA GAUGE-600 0-600 PSI LIQUID GAUGE 1

NA LINESTRAINER-3/4 COMPLETE LINESTRAINER ASSEMBLY 1

NA SPEC-0508.03-K OUTLET ADAPTER KIT W/BOLTS/O-RING 1

NA SPEC-7415/KAPPA-4OGR 10 GPM 500 PSI PUMP W/GR 1

NA SPEC-KAPPA4O-W/0-GR 10 GPM 500 PSI PUMP W/O GR 1

NA SPEC-5027.75                GEAR REDUCTION KAPPA-40 5HP 1

NA SPRAY-6815-700-3/4 3/4" PRESSURE RELIEF 700PSI 1

NA SWIVEL-3/4 3/4" INLET GHT SWIVEL FEMALE 1

NA HOSEWASHER-3/4 WASHER FOR 3/4" INLET SWIVEL 1

NA KING-LARGE SHIPPING BOX FOR DP-2B 1

NA HOSE-3/4X8-RH 8 FOOT OUTLET HOSE 1

NA HOSE-3/4-1250XFT HIGH PRESSURE OUTLET HOSE 8

CUSTOMER CAN SPECIFY LENGTH

NA FITTING-3/4-MPIPE RIGID HOSE FITTING 1

NA FITTING-3/4-MPX SWIVEL HOSE FITTING 1

*****

KIT                                  SPEC-8700-RH-1 KAPPA REBUILD KIT: 1

                                    (4) O-RINGS (4) VALVE ASSEMBLY

                                    (2) BUNA DIAPHRAGMS

                                    (1) ACC.DIAPHRAGM (2) RET. WASHERS

KIT                                     SPEC-8700.RH-2 KAPPA REPAIR KIT: 1

(4) O-RINGS (2) RETAINER WASHERS

                                    (1) ACCUMULATOR DIAPHRAGM

                                    (2) BUNA DIAPHRAGMS

KIT                       SPRAY-AB6815-700 PRESSURE REGULATOR REPAIR KIT 1

**PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE**

F:Ricedocs/Ppbdp2bk.xls

REV. DATE 09/01/14

PAGE 2 OF 2

PARTS BREAKDOWN FOR MODEL DP-2B/DPH-2B

(WITH KAPPA-40 PUMP)

RICE HYDRO, INC.


